

Ej Suit 162 of 2015
WBPS01-000449-2015

Before: Smt. Sudipa Banerjee, Ld. Judge, 3rd Bench

Order No: 46

Date: 24-01-2024

Today is fixed for ex-parte hearing of the suit.

Plaintiff takes no step.

Considering the resolution of local bar 'not to take up any matter today', the case is adjourned this day.

Fix 15-03-2024 for ex-parte hearing of the suit.

Sudipa Banerjee
[J.O. Code: WB01148]
Judge, 3rd Bench
Presidency Small Cause Court,
Calcutta